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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,'

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 23rd May, 1938, to mid-day on the 26th May, 1938.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

Mauritius and
Dependencies

Madras
Sweden
Netherlands
Belgium
France ...
Syria
Switzerland
Morocco
Iran
United States of America
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity"
Value of the Exports of
Bullion and Specie regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 23rd May, 1938,
to mid-day on the 26th
May, 1938.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

—
—
—— .

—_ — .

—
—__

— -•

—

'V"

Refined in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

£

-. —

—770,759

—

—
—
—132.356
2,800

—470,450

1,376,365

XV »»Other.

£
— •
—
—
—
—
2,305
——
—
——
450

2,755

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
—
—
—207,730
—
78,601
3,365—

—
—• —

289,696

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—4,473 .

350
, 14,030
, —

24,500.
' —

—
—

43,353

Total of
Gold.

£
—
—770,759

212,203
350

94,936
3,365

156,856
2,800
—470.450

450

1,712,169

SILVER.

Bullion.^

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—— .
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£

—2,450
1,850

830
27,150
14,313
——
——
14.375
1,822

62,790

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
—
—
——
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
3,250

——
—
—
—
——
—1,480

860,000

864,730

Total of
Silver.

£

3,250
2,450
1,850

830
27,150
14,313

—
—
—1,480

874,375
1,822

927,520

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

3,250
2,450

772,609
213,033
27,500

109,249
3,365

156,856
2,800
1,480

1,344,825
2,272

2,639,689
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
26th May, 1938 W. HENDERSON, Controller.


