AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 23rd May, 1938, to mid-day on the 26th May, 1938.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

W ex	GOLD.						SILVER.					
÷	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined in bars, etc.		Of legal	Not of legal	Total of			Of legal	Not of legal	Total of	Gold and
		In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	tender in the United Kingdom.	tender in the United Kingdom.	Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	tender in the United Kingdom.	tender in the United Kingdom.	Silver.	Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Mauritius and Dependencies Madras Sweden Netherlands Belgium France Syria Switzerland Morocco Iran United States of America Other Countries		770,759	2,305 — — ————————————————————————————————	207,730 78,601 3,365	 4.473 350 14,030 24,500	770,759 212,203 350 94,936 3,365 156,856 2,800 470,450 450				3,250 — — — — — — — — 1,480 860,000	3,250 2,450 1,850 830 27,150 14,313 — — 1,480 874,375 1,822	3,250 2,450 772,609 213,033 27,500 109,249 3,365 156,856 2,800 1,480 1,344,825 2,272
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie regis- tered from mid-day on the 23rd May, 1938, to mid-day on the 26th May, 1938.		1,376,365	2,755	289,696	43,353	1,712,169		62,790		864,730	927,520	2,639,689

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 26th May, 1938.